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All Measurements set By  WAAS GPS Savanna Course

structio Begin Street Distance Accum. Distance to End Street Turn R/L/S
0.01 Park drive 0.252 0.25 Rte 52/64 R
0.02 Rte 52/64 1.75 2 4th Street R

1 4TH STREET 0.62 0.62 to WEBSTER/5TH STREET R
2 5TH STREET 5TH ST BECOMES RIDGE RD to RIDGE ROAD S
3 RIDGE 3.37 3.99 to ZION R
4 ZION 4.37 8.36 to ELIZABETH R
5 ELIZABETH 5.97 14.33 to FULRATH MILL R
6 FULRATH MILL 0.78 15.11 to CORBET L
7 CORBET 0.87 15.98 to LOWDEN R
8 LOWDEN 0.18 16.16 to WASHINGTON R
9 WASHINGTON 0.2 16.36 to STATE L

10 STATE 0.22 16.58 to GALENA R
11 GALENA 0.18 16.76 to MARKET S
12 MARKET 0.21 16.97 to CLAY L
13 CLAY 0.15 17.12 to LINCOLN R
14 LINCOLN 0.44 17.56 to QUAIL HOLLOW L
15 QUAIL HOLLOW 0.21 17.77 to TOWNLINE L
16 TOWNLINE 0.56 18.33 to STONEBRIDGE R
17 STONEBRIDGE 5.98 24.31 to CARROL L
18 CARROL 1.32 25.63 to LOCUST L
19 LOCUST 0.25 25.88 to LANARK / BENSON R
20 BENSON 5.18 31.06 to TELEGRAPH R
21 TELEGRAPH 2.75 33.81 to BEEDE L
22 BEEDE 1.44 35.25 to TAYLOR R
23 TAYLOR 0.74 35.99 to SCHOOL L
24 SCHOOL 0.53 36.52 to 3RD R
25 3RD 0.03 36.55 to RTE 40 R
26 RTE 40 0.31 36.86 to MAIN L
27 MAIN 0.25 37.11 to ARGO FAY S
28 ARGO FAY 0.88 37.99 to MORRISON L
29 MORRISON 2.52 40.51 to IDEAL R
30 IDEAL 6.83 47.34 to ARGO FAY L
31 ARGO FAY 3.75 51.09 to MAIN S
32 MAIN 0.69 51.78 to SAND RIDGE S
33 SAND RIDGE 1.01 52.79 to SAND PATCH L
34 SAND PATCH 0.46 53.25 to RIVERVIEW S
35 RIVERVIEW 4.55 57.8 to RTE 84 L
36 RTE 84 2.58 60.38 to Great River Trail S
37 Great River Trail 0.03 60.41 to Pamida Drive R
38 Pamida Drive 0.28 60.69 to 4th Street L
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